



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 505 of 2020

JEEVANLAL **versus** DAVID DAS

Order Sheet

23/04/2026 s@if	Ms. Shivali Dubey, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Avinash Mishra, Advocate for the appellant. Heard. Admit. Issue notice to the respondents. PF and copies within seven days. Call for the records. List for final hearing expeditiously. sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
--------------------------------------	---