



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 505 of 2020

JEEVANLAL versus DAVID DAS

02/07/2026	Ms. Shivali Dubey, learned counsel for appellant. Learned counsel for the appellant is granted 3 weeks' time from today to rectify the default as pointed out by the Registry. List this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Jyoti	