



CGHC010059842020

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR
Order Sheet

MAC No. 505 of 2020

JEEVANLAL versus DAVID DAS

04/08/2026	None for appellant. Heard on I.A. No. 2, an application for condonation of delay in filing P.F. On due consideration, application I.A. No. 2 is allowed. Office is directed to verify and proceed. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Jyoti	